
 

 
 

 
TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL - UITENHAGE 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 

 
 

 

 
BOARD LIST NO. PTH/52207 

 

 
 

Compiled by: ASO 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. (Reg. No. 1990/000900/30), invites all interested parties 
to respond to a request for quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms in a sealed envelope. The envelope must 

indicate the RFQ number and closing date and should be deposited in the tender box before 10h00 on the 
closing date of the RFQ’s 

 
If delivered by hand, the RFQ submissions must be addressed to The Regional Transnet freight rail Supply 

Chain Services Building, 1st Floor Passage, Stow Road, Uitenhage during office hours only or if delivered by 
post to The Regional Transnet freight rail Supply Chain Services, Po Box 95, Uitenhage, 6230. 

 

ISSUE OF DOCUMENTS - RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Tuesday, 26 March 2013 from 
Transnet Freight Rail, ASO Office, Room 105, 1st Floor, Stow Road, Uitenhage. 

RFQ’s can be viewed on the website (http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html  
 

PAYMENT – No Charge 

 
LAST DATE OF ISSUE – RFQ: PTH/52207 will only be issued until 08 April 2013 at 12h00  

 
For enquiries and arrangements regarding the collection of the RFQ documents, contact Ronelle Blom, 

telephone No. 041 994-2045 and or email: ronelle.blom@transnet.net 
NB: Office hours weekdays 7:30- 12:45 and 13:30-16:00 

 

RFQ NUMBER 
 

SCOPE OF WORK 

 
 

 
REQUIRED AT 

 

 
CLOSING DATE 

 
CLOSING TIME 

 
 

For enquiries contact: 

 

PTH/52207 
 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PLATINUM SLAG  

(AS & WHEN REQUIRED BASIS) 

 
PORT ELIZABETH & EAST LONDON 

 

 
09 APRIL 2013 

 
10:00 

 
 

Ronelle Blom Tel: (041) 994 2045 

E-mail: ronelle.blom@transnet.net 

 

Transnet SOC Ltd. - An Authorised Financial Service Provider – FSP 18828, 

 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to 

TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

“PREVIEW COPY O
NLY”

http://www.transnetfreightrail/

